
President Director 1 (2020-22) 1974 Jerry Davis 1999 Mel Hamilton

John Mantello Ross Kelley 1975 J Downey 2000 Bill Adams

(509) 951-0548 (509) 990-3465 1976 Bob Outman 2001 Bill Adams

jcm.mantello@gmail.com spokkelley@centurylink.net 1977 Ed Obde 2002 Gene Kelly

1978 Al Richards 2003 Pete Allen

Vice President Director 2 (2020-22) 1979 Bill Frazier 2004 Marv Wasser

Pete Fredrickson Jon Solberg 1980 Ed Truscott 2005 Joel Rogers

(509) 844-5490 (509) 263-3909 1981 Dee Schleuter 2006 George Stevens

petefredrickson@gmail.com jmsolberg@hotmail.com 1982 Jack Bowman 2007 Duane Beamer

1983 Dave Hunt 2008 Ken Degerman

Immediate Past President Director 3 (2020-22) 1984 Marsh Duggan 2009 Don Kolb

Randy Allen Joel Rogers 1985 Pete Wertz 2010 Bob Woody

(509) 263-4765 (509) 325-3614 1986 Don Spence 2011 Mike Kobluk

rpallen26@yahoo.com jbjcrogers@netscape.com 1987 Wally Savitz 2012 Pete Fortin

1988 Gene Sivertson 2013 Shelton Wade

Director 4 (2021-23) 1989 Gene Sivertson 2014 Phil Thompson

Steve Jones 1990 Wes McCabe 2015 Jeff Colliton

(509) 979-8840 1991 Wes McCabe 2016 Doug Kearsley

sljones@eahjlaw.com 1992 Bill Verstelle 2017 Mike Ruscio

1993 Don Nelson 2018 Jack Lawson

Secretary Director 5 (2021-23) 1994 Bob Dittmer 2019 Jack Lawson

Joan Lawson Mike Ruscio 1995 Don Dry 2020 Larry Kincaid

(509) 990-0315 (623) 853-6943 1996 Vern Kiehn 2021 Randy Allen

iesgagolf@gmail.com mikeandtree@gmail.com 1997 Kermit Palmer

1998 Sam Rizzuto

Treasurer Director 6 (2021-23)

Lee Paul Mike Hemmingson

(509) 499-7123 (406) 600-0964

lovemytoys2@gmail.com hemmingson52@gmail.com

Tournament-Handicap Chair Director 7 (2022-24)

John Hanke Jack Lawson

(509) 434-9988 (509) 990-0278

john_hanke@msn.com jglawson33@gmail.com

Ass't Tournament Chair Director 8 (2022-24)

Doug Kearsley Dave Hall

(509) 994-9254 (509) 991-4147

dougkearsley@hotmail.com dandjhall@comcast.net

Webmaster Director 9 (2022-24)

Doug Kearsley Jeff Peck

(509) 994-9254 (509) 470-0075

dougkearsley@hotmail.com peckgolfnut@gmail.com
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